HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

NEWCASTLE AREA

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
T/A Gordons Chemists
16 Railway Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAL
1:00pm — 2:00pm

8

C. Coyle LTD.

T/A McCanns Pharmacy
57 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DQ
1:00pm - 2:00pm

10

11

12

13

14

15

P. A. McKeever LTD.
T/A McKeevers Chemists
13 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DF
1:00pm — 2:00pm

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

St Patrick’s Day
No Rota Required

Local Arrangements in Operation

Groves Chemists LTD.
165 — 167 Main Street, Dundrum
BT33 OLY
1:00pm — 2:00pm

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

A & FA Dundee LTD.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
49 Central Promenade, Newcastle
BT33 OHH
1:00pm — 2:00pm

30

31




Business Services NEWCASTLE AREA
/4 Organisation Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1 2 3 4 5

Easter Sunday
P A McKeever LTD.

5 — 7 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm — 2:00pm

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

G. Maginn

® Easter Monday Easter Tuesday T/A Hart’'s Pharmacy

: : 50 Main Street, Newcastle
To Be Confirmed To Be Confirmed BT33 0AD

) 1:00pm = 2:00pm
13 14 15 16 17 18 19

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
T/A Gordons Chemists
16 Railway Street, Newcastle
BT33 0OAL
1:00pm — 2:00pm

A 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

- C. Coyle LTD.

T/A McCanns Pharmacy
57 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DQ
1:00pm — 2:00pm

27 28 29 30




Business Services NEWCASTLE AREA
/4 Organisation Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1 2 3

P. A. McKeever LTD.
T/A McKeevers Chemists
13 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DF
1:00pm — 2:00pm

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Groves Chemists LTD.
Early May Bank Holiday 165 — 167 Main Street, Dundrum

( To Be Confirmed BT33 0LY

1:00pm = 2:00pm

(U 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

A & FA Dundee LTD.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
49 Central Promenade, Newcastle
BT33 OHH
- 1:00pm — 2:00pm

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

P A McKeever LTD.
5 — 7 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm — 2:00pm

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

G. Maginn
T/A Hart’'s Pharmacy
50 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm - 2:00pm

Spring Bank Holiday
To Be Confirmed




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

NEWCASTLE AREA

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

7

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
T/A Gordons Chemists
16 Railway Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAL
1:00pm — 2:00pm

10

11

12

13

14

C. Coyle LTD.

T/A McCanns Pharmacy
57 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DQ
1:00pm = 2:00pm

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

P. A. McKeever LTD.
T/A McKeevers Chemists
13 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DF
1:00pm — 2:00pm

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

JUNE 2026

Groves Chemists LTD.
165 — 167 Main Street, Dundrum
BT33 0LY
1:00pm — 2:00pm

29

30




Business Services NEWCASTLE AREA
/4 Organisation Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1 2 3 4 5

A & FA Dundee LTD.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
49 Central Promenade, Newcastle
BT33 OHH
1:00pm — 2:00pm

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

The Twelfth

P A McKeever LTD.

( J 5 — 7 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD

1:00pm - 2:00pm

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

G. Maginn
T/A Hart’'s Pharmacy
50 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm — 2:00pm

Public Holiday
To Be Confirmed

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
T/A Gordons Chemists
16 Railway Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAL
1:00pm — 2:00pm

27 28 29 30 31




Business Services NEWCASTLE AREA
/4 Organisation Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1 2

C. Coyle LTD.

T/A McCanns Pharmacy
57 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DQ
1:00pm — 2:00pm

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

P. A. McKeever LTD.

() T/A McKeevers Chemists

13 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DF

— 1:00pm — 2:00pm
10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Groves Chemists LTD.
165 — 167 Main Street, Dundrum
BT33 OLY
1:00pm = 2:00pm

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

A & FA Dundee LTD.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
49 Central Promenade, Newcastle
BT33 OHH
1:00pm — 2:00pm

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

P A McKeever LTD.
5 — 7 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm — 2:00pm

31

Summer Bank Holiday
To Be Confirmed




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

NEWCASTLE AREA

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

6

G. Maginn
T/A Hart’'s Pharmacy
50 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm — 2:00pm

10

11

12

13

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
T/A Gordons Chemists
16 Railway Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAL
1:00pm = 2:00pm

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

C. Coyle LTD.

T/A McCanns Pharmacy
57 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DQ
1:00pm — 2:00pm

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SEPTEMBER 2026

P. A. McKeever LTD.
T/A McKeevers Chemists
13 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DF
1:00pm — 2:00pm

28

29

30




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

NEWCASTLE AREA

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

4

Groves Chemists LTD.
165 — 167 Main Street, Dundrum
BT33 OLY
1:00pm — 2:00pm

10

11

A & FA Dundee LTD.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
49 Central Promenade, Newcastle
BT33 OHH
1:00pm = 2:00pm

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

P A McKeever LTD.
5 — 7 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm — 2:00pm

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

OCTOBER 2026

G. Maginn
T/A Hart's Pharmacy
50 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm — 2:00pm

26

27

28

29

30

31




Business Services
/4 Organisation

NEWCASTLE AREA

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

1

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
T/A Gordons Chemists

16 Railway Street, Newcastle

BT33 OAL
1:00pm — 2:00pm

8

C. Coyle LTD.

T/A McCanns Pharmacy
57 Main Street, Castlewellan

BT31 9DQ
1:00pm — 2:00pm

11

12

13

14

15

P. A. McKeever LTD.

T/A McKeevers Chemists
13 Main Street, Castlewellan

BT31 9DF
1:00pm — 2:00pm

16 17

18

19

20

21

22

Groves Chemists LTD.

165 — 167 Main Street, Dundrum

BT330LY
1:00pm — 2:00pm

23 24

25

26

27

28

29

A & FA Dundee LTD.

T/A Medicare Pharmacy
49 Central Promenade, Newcastle

BT33 OHH
1:00pm — 2:00pm

30




Business Services NEWCASTLE AREA
/4 Organisation Pharmacy Rota Schedule

MON TUE WED THU
1 2 3 4 5 6

P A McKeever LTD.
5 — 7 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAD
1:00pm - 2:00pm

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

G. Maginn
T/A Hart’'s Pharmacy
50 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAD
1:00pm = 2:00pm

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
T/A Gordons Chemists
16 Railway Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAL
1:00pm - 2:00pm

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
C. Coyle LTD.
Christmas Day Boxing Day T/A McCanns Pharmacy

57 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DQ
1:00pm — 2:00pm

To Be Confirmed To Be Confirmed

DECEMBER 2026

28 29 30 31




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

NEWCASTLE AREA

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

3

New Year’s Day
To Be Confirmed

P. A. McKeever LTD.
T/A McKeevers Chemists
13 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DF
1:00pm — 2:00pm

10

Groves Chemists LTD.
165 — 167 Main Street, Dundrum
BT33 OLY
1:00pm = 2:00pm

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

A & FA Dundee LTD.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy
49 Central Promenade, Newcastle
BT33 OHH
1:00pm — 2:00pm

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

JANUARY 2027

P A McKeever LTD.
5 — 7 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm — 2:00pm

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

G. Maginn
T/A Hart's Pharmacy
50 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAD
1:00pm - 2:00pm




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

NEWCASTLE AREA

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

7

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
T/A Gordons Chemists
16 Railway Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAL
1:00pm — 2:00pm

10

11

12

13

14

C. Coyle LTD.

T/A McCanns Pharmacy
57 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DQ
1:00pm = 2:00pm

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

P. A. McKeever LTD.
T/A McKeevers Chemists
13 Main Street, Castlewellan
BT31 9DF
1:00pm — 2:00pm

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

FEBRUARY 2027

Groves Chemists LTD.
165 — 167 Main Street, Dundrum
BT33 OLY
1:00pm — 2:00pm




HsC)

Business Services
Organisation

NEWCASTLE AREA

Pharmacy Rota Schedule

7

A & FA Dundee LTD.
T/A Medicare Pharmacy

49 Central Promenade, Newcastle

BT33 OHH
1:00pm — 2:00pm

10

11

12

13

14

P A McKeever LTD.
5 — 7 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm = 2:00pm

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

St. Patrick’s Day

To Be Confirmed

G. Maginn
T/A Hart’'s Pharmacy
50 Main Street, Newcastle
BT33 0AD
1:00pm — 2:00pm

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MARCH 2027

N. & R. Gordon LTD.
T/A Gordons Chemists
16 Railway Street, Newcastle
BT33 OAL
1:00pm — 2:00pm

29

30

31




