

MARCH 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
							1	N. & R. Gordon LTD. T/A Gordons Chemists 16 Railway Street, Newcastle BT33 0AL 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	C. Coyle LTD. T/A McCanns Pharmacy 57 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DQ 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	P. A. McKeever LTD. T/A McKeevers Chemists 13 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DF 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Groves Chemists LTD. 165 – 167 Main Street, Dundrum BT33 0LY 1:00pm – 2:00pm
		St Patrick's Day No Rota Required Local Arrangements in Operation						
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	A & FA Dundee LTD. T/A Medicare Pharmacy 49 Central Promenade, Newcastle BT33 0HH 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	30	31						

APRIL 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
			1	2	3	4	5		
									<u>Easter Sunday</u> P A McKeever LTD. 5 – 7 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
	<u>Easter Monday</u> To Be Confirmed	<u>Easter Tuesday</u> To Be Confirmed							G. Maginn T/A Hart's Pharmacy 50 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
									N. & R. Gordon LTD. T/A Gordons Chemists 16 Railway Street, Newcastle BT33 0AL 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
									C. Coyle LTD. T/A McCanns Pharmacy 57 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DQ 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	27	28	29	30					

MAY 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
					1	2	3
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	<u>Early May Bank Holiday</u> To Be Confirmed						Groves Chemists LTD. 165 – 167 Main Street, Dundrum BT33 0LY 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
							A & FA Dundee LTD. T/A Medicare Pharmacy 49 Central Promenade, Newcastle BT33 0HH 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
							P A McKeever LTD. 5 – 7 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
<u>Spring Bank Holiday</u> To Be Confirmed						G. Maginn T/A Hart's Pharmacy 50 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm	

JUNE 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
							N. & R. Gordon LTD. T/A Gordons Chemists 16 Railway Street, Newcastle BT33 0AL 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
							C. Coyle LTD. T/A McCanns Pharmacy 57 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DQ 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
							P. A. McKeever LTD. T/A McKeever's Chemists 13 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DF 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
							Groves Chemists LTD. 165 – 167 Main Street, Dundrum BT33 0LY 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	29	30					

JULY 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN		
			1	2	3	4	5		
									A & FA Dundee LTD. T/A Medicare Pharmacy 49 Central Promenade, Newcastle BT33 0HH 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
							The Twelfth P A McKeever LTD. 5 – 7 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm		
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
	Public Holiday To Be Confirmed								G. Maginn T/A Hart's Pharmacy 50 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
							N. & R. Gordon LTD. T/A Gordons Chemists 16 Railway Street, Newcastle BT33 0AL 1:00pm – 2:00pm		
	27	28	29	30	31				

AUGUST 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
							1	2 C. Coyle LTD. T/A McCanns Pharmacy 57 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DQ 1:00pm – 2:00pm
							3	4
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16 Groves Chemists LTD. 165 – 167 Main Street, Dundrum BT33 0LY 1:00pm – 2:00pm	
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23 A & FA Dundee LTD. T/A Medicare Pharmacy 49 Central Promenade, Newcastle BT33 0HH 1:00pm – 2:00pm	
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30 P A McKeever LTD. 5 – 7 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm	
	31							
	Summer Bank Holiday To Be Confirmed							

SEPTEMBER 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
		1	2	3	4	5	6
							G. Maginn T/A Hart's Pharmacy 50 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
							N. & R. Gordon LTD. T/A Gordons Chemists 16 Railway Street, Newcastle BT33 0AL 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
							C. Coyle LTD. T/A McCanns Pharmacy 57 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DQ 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
							P. A. McKeever LTD. T/A McKeever's Chemists 13 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DF 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	28	29	30				

OCTOBER 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
				1	2	3	4
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
					A & FA Dundee LTD. T/A Medicare Pharmacy 49 Central Promenade, Newcastle BT33 0HH 1:00pm – 2:00pm		
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
					P A McKeever LTD. 5 – 7 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm		
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
					G. Maginn T/A Hart's Pharmacy 50 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm		
	26	27	28	29	30	31	

NOVEMBER 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
							1	N. & R. Gordon LTD. T/A Gordons Chemists 16 Railway Street, Newcastle BT33 0AL 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	C. Coyle LTD. T/A McCanns Pharmacy 57 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DQ 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	P. A. McKeever LTD. T/A McKeever's Chemists 13 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DF 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Groves Chemists LTD. 165 – 167 Main Street, Dundrum BT33 0LY 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	A & FA Dundee LTD. T/A Medicare Pharmacy 49 Central Promenade, Newcastle BT33 0HH 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	30							

DECEMBER 2026	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
		1	2	3	4	5	6
							P A McKeever LTD. 5 – 7 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
							G. Maginn T/A Hart's Pharmacy 50 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
							N. & R. Gordon LTD. T/A Gordons Chemists 16 Railway Street, Newcastle BT33 0AL 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
					<u>Christmas Day</u> To Be Confirmed	<u>Boxing Day</u> To Be Confirmed	C. Coyle LTD. T/A McCanns Pharmacy 57 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DQ 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	28	29	30	31			

JANUARY 2027	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
					1	2	3
	4	5	6	7			
							<p>Groves Chemists LTD. 165 – 167 Main Street, Dundrum BT33 0LY 1:00pm – 2:00pm</p>
							11
							<p>A & FA Dundee LTD. T/A Medicare Pharmacy 49 Central Promenade, Newcastle BT33 0HH 1:00pm – 2:00pm</p>
							18
							<p>P A McKeever LTD. 5 – 7 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm</p>
							25
						<p>G. Maginn T/A Hart's Pharmacy 50 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm</p>	

FEBRUARY 2027	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
							N. & R. Gordon LTD. T/A Gordons Chemists 16 Railway Street, Newcastle BT33 0AL 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
							C. Coyle LTD. T/A McCanns Pharmacy 57 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DQ 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
							P. A. McKeever LTD. T/A McKeever Chemists 13 Main Street, Castlewellan BT31 9DF 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
							Groves Chemists LTD. 165 – 167 Main Street, Dundrum BT33 0LY 1:00pm – 2:00pm

MARCH 2027	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
							A & FA Dundee LTD. T/A Medicare Pharmacy 49 Central Promenade, Newcastle BT33 0HH 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
							P A McKeever LTD. 5 – 7 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
			St. Patrick's Day To Be Confirmed				G. Maginn T/A Hart's Pharmacy 50 Main Street, Newcastle BT33 0AD 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
							N. & R. Gordon LTD. T/A Gordons Chemists 16 Railway Street, Newcastle BT33 0AL 1:00pm – 2:00pm
	29	30	31				